
2020 BEEF BUYERS 28-Sep

Lot Name Weight Per lb Total BuyerName Buyer Address Buyer Email Address Phone Number

7200 Hanna Harpur 1240 $3.20 $4,032.00 Interfor Corporation - Larry Price Larry Price 3052 Kicking Horse Drive, Kamloops, BC V2E2T6 larry.price@interfor.com (778) 220-3973

7201 Sylvie Harpur 1375 $3.00 $4,200.00 Harvey Comazzetto Harvey Comazzetto 6417 barnhartvale rd, Kamloops, BC V2c6v6 harvey.comazzetto@nbpcd.com (250) 571-0103

7202 Katelyn Hesketh 1485 $2.75 $4,125.00 D'Arcy Feller D'Arcy Feller PO Box 884, Barriere, BC V0E1E0 hannahraefeller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7203 Garret Klein 1330 $2.90 $3,973.00 KLAVC/McKenzie Bobcat Services Jason McGillivray 1465 Cariboo Place, Kamloops, BC V2C 5Z3 jason@klavc.ca (250) 319-6925

7208 Teigen Shorrock 1335 $2.90 $3,944.00 D'Arcy Feller D'Arcy Feller PO Box 884, Barriere, BC V0E1E0 hannahraefeller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7219 Conor Brown 1230 $3.05 $4,041.25 Dunn Meadow Logging Agnes/Holly Jackson holly.jackson1@gmail.com 250-374-8109

7225 Emily Hunter 1265 $3.05 $3,965.00 Full Spectrum Heating Mike ADAMS 928 Quail Court, Kamloops, BC V2B-8P2 full_spectrum@shaw.ca (250) 319-5938

7226 Matthew Hunter 1400 $3.00 $4,395.00 Bonnie Leonard bonnieleonard1@msn.com 250-319-6019

7227 Reid Hunter 1360 $2.80 $3,976.00 D'Arcy Feller D'Arcy Feller PO Box 884, Barriere, BC V0E1E0 hannahraefeller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7230  Hailee Lamb 1450 $3.55 $5,129.75 The Horse Barn Tom Goode 517 Mount Paul Way, Kamloops, BC V2H 1A9 info@horsebarncanada.com (250) 374-3511

7231 Amanda McGillvray 1490 $3.65 $5,402.00 Harvey Comazzetto Harvey Comazzetto 6417 barnhartvale rd, Kamloops, BC V2c6v6 harvey.comazzetto@nbpcd.com (250) 571-0103

7232 Noah Sherwood 1580 $3.50 $5,390.00 JCR Design Ltd Tanya Sherwood 6455 Barnhartvale, Kamloops, BC V2C6V6 mtsherwood1@gmail.com (250) 819-7283

7233 Bradley Fennell 1505 $3.10 $4,836.00 Fennell Fire pro Caleb Fennell 4717 spruce crescent, Barriere, BC V0e1e0 caleb_fennell@hotmail.com (250) 682-6930

7234 Jeffrey Fennell 1470 $2.95 $4,395.50 Stamer Logging Ltd Glenda Feller  Box 347, Barriere, BC V0E 1E0 glenda.feller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7235 Emily Rainer 1355 $3.00 $4,230.00 RCC Ltd. Ben Rainer 7529 yellowhead Highway 5 south, Darfield, BC V0E 1R0 rainercustomcutting@gmail.com (250) 672-9629

7236 Cameron Salle 1385 $3.20 $4,416.00 Interior Plumbing & Heating D'Arcy Feller PO Box 884, Barriere, BC V0E1E0 hannahraefeller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7238 Wade Macdonald 1445 $2.95 $4,351.25 D'Arcy Feller D'Arcy Feller PO Box 884, Barriere, BC V0E1E0 hannahraefeller@gmail.com (250) 318-6836

7239 Savanna Elliot 1515 $3.00 $4,815.00 Harvey Comazzetto Harvey Comazzetto 6417 barnhartvale rd, Kamloops, BC V2c6v6 harvey.comazzetto@nbpcd.com (250) 571-0103

7501A Alana Higgins 391 $5.85 $2,287.35 Julieanne Puhallo-Brown Julie-Anne Brown 820 Nicolani Drive, Kamloops, BC V2B 5B3 ja-brown@shaw.ca (250) 571-0355

7501B Alana Higgins 391 $5.85 $2,287.35 BASF Canada Eric Nielsen 2631 Galbraith Drive, Kamloops, BC B1S 0A3 nielster@hotmail.com (250) 571-0252

7503A Hailee Lamb 386 $6.00 $2,316.00 Jerry's Diesel Performance Ltd Jerry Clausen 3335 Shuswap Rd, Kamloops, BC V2H 1T2 jerry@jdpltd.ca (250) 793-9472

7503B Hailee Lamb 386 $6.00 $2,316.00 Jerry's Diesel Performance Ltd Jerry Clausen 3335 Shuswap Rd, Kamloops, BC V2H 1T2 jerry@jdpltd.ca (250) 793-9472

7504A Jonathan Fennell 387 $5.95 $2,302.65 Rick Wagstaff Rick Wagstaff 26948 24a ave, Aldergrove, BC V4w3v8 fmwagstaff@gmail.com (604) 230-1294

7504B Jonathan Fennell 387 $6.00 $2,322.00 Gilbert Smith Forest Products Ltd. Greg Smith 4411 Borthwick Ave, Barriere, BC V0E 1E0 gsmith@gsfpcedar.com (250) 320-5644

7505A Jeremy Salle 369 $6.10 $2,250.90 Gilbert Smith Forest Products Ltd. Greg Smith 4411 Borthwick Ave, Barriere, BC V0E 1E0 gsmith@gsfpcedar.com (250) 320-5644

7505B Jeremy Salle 369 $6.05 $2,232.45 Gilbert Smith Forest Products Ltd. Greg Smith 4411 Borthwick Ave, Barriere, BC V0E 1E0 gsmith@gsfpcedar.com (250) 320-5644
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